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IX Otwarte Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym
Szczecin, 9- - 10-12-2017

Kategoria OPEN KOBIET

Kobiet, Open

1. Faszczewska Karolina 99 CKS SZCZEC 141 5
2. Nocoń Anna 97 Śląskie WOPR 2 140 5
3. Popiel Anna 01 CKS SZCZEC 124 5
4. Wróbel Julia 01 ZLWOPR 117 5
5. Gielniewska Wiktoria 00 WDR 110 5
6. Skudlik Marta 01 Śląskie WOPR 107 5
7. Zatka Paulina 92 WDR 96 4
8. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 WDR 78 5
9. Stefaniak Anna 96 Śląskie WOPR 69 5

10. Bartczak Anna 91 ZLWOPR 65 5
11. Wojtyś Paulina 96 CKS SZCZEC 61 4
12. Jeziorna Julia 01 WDR 59 5
13. Łyczko Dominika 99 WDR 58 5

Mrożewska Anna 03 WOPR Sochaczew 58 4
15. Golińska Katarzyna 96 ZLWOPR 52 5
16. Duda Anna 81 Śląskie WOPR 50 3

Chwałczyńska Aleksandra 01 WDR 50 5
18. Królak Wiktoria 01 CKS SZCZEC 47 5
19. Eperlein Alma 01 WDR 46 5
20. Dziublińska Maja 98 Śląskie WOPR 41 2
21. Rzepka Zuzanna 01 Śląskie WOPR 38 2
22. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MUKS K-K 37 5
23. Skudlik Magdalena 99 Śląskie WOPR 36 2
24. Biedrzycka Iga 97 CKS SZCZEC 35 2
25. Wencławek Dorota 02 Śląskie WOPR 31 4

Szałobryt Andżelika 02 WDR 31 4
27. Mężyk Magdalena 88 WDR 28 5
28. Spodzieja Aleksandra 92 Śląskie WOPR 27 4

Filocha Julia 03 CKS SZCZEC 27 4
30. Głuszcz Sandra 01 ZLWOPR 23 5
31. Smolińska Gabriela 00 MUKS K-K 20 5

Karwowska Anna 03 CKS SZCZEC 20 4
33. Chałupniczak Patrycja 02 WDR 19 4
34. Sosnowska Patrycja 99 Park Wodny Koszalin WOPR 17 2
35. Wiśniewska Klaudia 95 FPWOPR 16 2
36. Eperlein Alina 00 WDR 15 5
37. Malczewska Dagmara 93 ZLWOPR 14 5
38. Szemro Patrycja 00 Park Wodny Koszalin WOPR 13 3
39. Czok Joanna 03 MUKS K-K 11 4
40. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MUKS K-K 5 3
41. Bożomańska Julia 04 Ostroleckie WOPR 4 3
42. Bojczuk Martyna 99 FPWOPR 3 2
43. Bosacka Barbara 03 WDR 2 4
44. Dziedzic Vanessa 03 CKS SZCZEC 1 4
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IX Otwarte Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym
Szczecin, 9- - 10-12-2017

Kobiet, 16 - 18 lat

1. Faszczewska Karolina 99 CKS SZCZEC 141 5
2. Popiel Anna 01 CKS SZCZEC 124 5
3. Wróbel Julia 01 ZLWOPR 117 5
4. Gielniewska Wiktoria 00 WDR 110 5
5. Skudlik Marta 01 Śląskie WOPR 107 5
6. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 WDR 78 5
7. Jeziorna Julia 01 WDR 59 5
8. Łyczko Dominika 99 WDR 58 5
9. Chwałczyńska Aleksandra 01 WDR 50 5

10. Królak Wiktoria 01 CKS SZCZEC 47 5
11. Eperlein Alma 01 WDR 46 5
12. Rzepka Zuzanna 01 Śląskie WOPR 38 2
13. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MUKS K-K 37 5
14. Skudlik Magdalena 99 Śląskie WOPR 36 2
15. Głuszcz Sandra 01 ZLWOPR 23 5
16. Smolińska Gabriela 00 MUKS K-K 20 5
17. Sosnowska Patrycja 99 Park Wodny Koszalin WOPR 17 2
18. Eperlein Alina 00 WDR 15 5
19. Szemro Patrycja 00 Park Wodny Koszalin WOPR 13 3
20. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MUKS K-K 5 3
21. Bojczuk Martyna 99 FPWOPR 3 2


